Day 1 Wednesday 14 September

9:00-10:00am

10:30-11:30am

12:00-12:30pm

1:00-2:30pm

2:30-3:30pm

3:30-4:30pm

4:30-5:30pm

5:30-6:30pm

6:30-8:00pm

8:30-11:00pm

Arrival and Set up

Workshop (Patrick Lenton-
Theatre)

Lunch
Workshop (Julie Koh- Theatre)
Writing Time

Workshop (David Henley-
Theatre)

Workshop: (Alice Grundy-
Theatre)

Dinner

Writing Time

Bands (Hall)

Day 2 Thursday 15 September

12:00-1:00am

8:00-8:30am
8:30-10:00am

10:00-12:00am

12:00-12:30pm

1:00-2:00pm

2:00-4:00pm

4:00-5:00pm

5:30-6:00pm
6:00-7:00pm

8:00-10:00pm

Workshop (Toby Grundy-
Theatre)

Breakfast
Writing Time

Workshop (George Haddad-
Theatre)

Lunch

Workshop (Sean Williams -
Theatre)

Writing Time

Workshop (David Henley-
Theatre)

Dinner
Writing Time

Movie/Writing Time (Theatre)

Day 3 Friday 16 September

8:00-8:30am
8:30-11:00am
11:00- 12:00pm
12:00-12:30pm

1:00-2:30pm

2:30-3:00pm

Breakfast

Writing Time

Sharing (Theatre)
Lunch

Workshop
(David Henley, Russel, Alice
Grundy- Theatre)

Pack up/Depart
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