Day 1 Wednesday 14 September		Day 2 Thursday 15 September		
9:00-10:00am	Arrival and Set up	12:00-1:00am	Workshop (Toby Grundy- Theatre)	
10:30-11:30am	Workshop (Patrick Lenton- Theatre)	8:00-8:30am	Breakfast	
12:00-12:30pm	Lunch	8:30-10:00am	Writing Time	
1:00-2:30pm	Workshop (Julie Koh- Theatre)	10:00-12:00am	Workshop (George Haddad- Theatre)	
2:30-3:30pm	Writing Time	12:00-12:30pm	Lunch	
3:30-4:30pm	Workshop (David Henley- Theatre)	1:00-2:00pm	Workshop (Sean Williams - Theatre)	
4:30-5:30pm	Workshop (Alice Grundy- Theatre)	2:00-4:00pm	Writing Time	
		4:00-5:00pm	Workshop (David Henley-	
5:30-6:30pm	Dinner		Theatre)	
6:30-8:00pm	Writing Time	5:30-6:00pm	Dinner	
8:30-11:00pm	Bands (Hall)	6:00-7:00pm	Writing Time	
		8:00-10:00pm	Movie/Writing Time (Theatre)	

## Day 3 Friday 16 September

8:00-8:30am	Breakfast		
8:30-11:00am	Writing Time		
11:00- 12:00pm	Sharing (Theatre)		
12:00-12:30pm	Lunch		
1:00-2:30pm	Workshop (David Henley, Russel, Alice Grundy- Theatre)		
2:30-3:00pm	Pack up/Depart		

